
Course Structure 

 

I SEMESTER 

 

 

 

 

 

II SEMESTER 

Paper 

No. 

Title of the Paper 

 

Code 

No. 

Credit 

hours 

Max. 

Marks 

I.A. 

Marks 

Uni. 

Exam 

Sem 

Grade 

 Compulsory Course       

1.1 History of South India to 757 A.D.  4 100 25 75  

1.2 Ancient Indian Polity-Theories 

and Concepts 

 4 100 25 75  

1.3 History of Indian National 

Movement  

 4 100 25 75  

1.4 Society and Religion in Ancient 

India: Part-I 

 4 100 25 75  

1.5 (A) 

 

1.5 (B) 

Principles and Methods of 

Archaeology 

OR 

Indian Art and Architecture 

(Select Themes) 

 

 

4 

 

4 

100 

 

100 

25 

 

25 

75 

 

75 

 

1.6 (A) 

 

 

1.6 (B) 

 

Economic History of Medieval 

North India 1200-1756 

OR 

Archaeology of Karnataka- Pre-

historic 

 4 

 

 

4 

100 

 

 

100 

25 

 

 

25 

75 

 

 

75 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Paper 

No. 

Subject 

 

Code 

No. 

Credit 

hours 

Max. 

Marks 

I.A. 

Marks 

Uni. 

Exam 

Sem 

Grade 

 Compulsory Course       

VII History of South India 757 to 

1336 

 4 100 25 75  

VIII Ancient Indian Political 

Institutions 

 4 100 25 75  

IX History of Constitutional 

Development in India 

 4 100 25 75  

X Society and Religion in Ancient  

India Part-II  

 4 100 25 75  

XI OEC: History of Karnataka Up 

to 1336 AD (Select  Themes) 

 

 4 100 25 75  

XII(A) 

 

 

 

XII(B) 

Optional: Socio- Religious 

Movements in Medieval North 

India(1200-1707) 

OR 

Optional :Archaeology of 

Karnataka- Early Historic 

 

 

4 

 

4 

100 

 

100 

25 

 

25 

75 

 

75 

 



III SEMESTER 

 

Paper No. Subject 

 

Code 

No. 

Credit 

hours 

Max. 

Marks 

I.A. 

Marks 

Uni. 

Exam 

Sem 

Grade 

 Compulsory Course:       

XIII History of South India 1336 to 1686 

(Political) 

 4 100 25 75  

XIV Social Reform Movements in 

India: Indian  Renaissance 

 4 100 25 75  

XV Method and Theory in History  4 100 25 75  

XVI History of Modern World (1900-

1939) 

 4 100 25 75  

 XVII 

 

OEC-II: Socio-Political 

Movements of Modern 

Karnataka (Select Themes) 

 4 100 25 75  

 Specialization Course (Optional 

Papers 

      

XVIII(A) 

 

 

 

XVIII(B) 

Optional : Architects of Modern 

India (Life and thoughts of M.G. 

Ranade and Mahatma Gandhi)  

OR 

Optional- Urbanization in Ancient 

India  (from Early times to end of 

Guptas) 

 

  

4 

 

 

4 

 

100 

 

 

100 

 

 

25 

 

 

25 

 

 

75 

 

 

75 

 

 

 

IV SEMESTER 

 

Paper No. Subject 

 

Code 

No. 

Credit 

hours 

Max. 

Marks 

I.A. 

Marks 

Uni. 

Exam 

Sem 

Grade 



 Compulsory Course:       

XIX History of South India (1336-

1686) (Cultural)  

 4 100 25 75  

XX Social Movements for the 

Upliftment of the Oppressed 

 4 100 25 75  

XXI Historiography  4 100 25 75  

XXII  History of Modern World 

(1939-1991) 

 4 100 25 75  

XXIII Compulsory for all students 

Project Work (Based on Field 

Work, Field Survey, reference 

work, (Library/Archives) 

depending on the topic, as 

Compulsory Sixth Course for the 

MA IV Semester (CBCS) 

programme in History and 

Archaeology from the academic 

year 2011-12. 

  

4 

 

100 

 

25  

 

(Viva- 

voce) 

 

75 

 

  Specialization Course  

(Optional Papers) 

      

XXIV(A) 

 

 

 

XXIV(B) 

Optional :Architects of 

Modern India (Life and 

thoughts of Dr.Babasaheb 

Ambedkar and Pt. Jawaharlal 

Nehru) 

OR 

Optional-(A): History of Indian 

Painting: Select Styles 

 4 

 

 

 

4 

100 

 

 

 

100 

25 

 

 

 

100 

75 

 

 

 

75 

 

 


